

Help

To: 185	06176383	From: 12	147128131	Date:	05/28/21	Time: 1	:27 PM 1	Page:	02/04
APPLICA	FION BY	FOREIGI			FOR AU'I Lorida	THORIZ.			ANSACT 4537 3)))
IN COMPLIANCE REGISTER A FOR	WITH SEC EIGN COR	TION 607.1 PORATION	1503, FLORIA 1 TO TRANS-	DA STATU ACT BUSH	TES, THE . VESS IN TH	FOLLOWI 1E STATE	ING IS SU OF FLOR	BMITT IDA.	ED TO
Blossom Technol	-								
(Enter name of co "Inc.," "Co.," "Co	rporation, m rp." "Ine," "C	ust include " Co," or "Corp	INCORPORA D.")	TED," "CC	OMPANY,"	"CORPOR	ATION,"		
(If name unavaila	ble in Florida	, enter alterr	sale corporate	name adopt	ed for the pu	upose of tra	insacting bu	isiness i	n Florida)
Delaware				3	205125				
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) ((FEI number, if applicable)				
July 27, 2020				5.					
	of incorporat	ion)			(Date of	f duration, i	f other than	perpetu	al)
6	(SEI		ransacted busi S 607.1501 &						
, 4000 Ponce de Le	on, Suite 470	, Coral Gabl	es. FL 33146						
/			(Princip	al office <u>st</u>	r <u>eet</u> address))			.`
			(Current	mailing add	lress, if diffe	rent)			
8. Name and <u>stree</u> Name:			istered agent SERVICES INC		x <u>NOT</u> ace	ceptable)			
Office Address:	5237 SUM	MERLIN COM	MONS BLVD, S		-				
	FORT MY	ERS		=	, Florida _	33907			
		(C	ity)			(Zip code)		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(((H21000214537 3)))

To: 18506176383 From: 12147128131

Date: 05/28/21 Time: 1:27 PM Page: 03/04

(((H21000214537 3)))

Λ.	ъĭ	R	FC	T'I	n	\mathbf{RS}
AN 1	1.11	T.	ມບ	1.	v	IX.,

Charman	Alexander Lopatine	Chairman	Name	
[]]Vice Chairman	4000 Ponce de Leon, Suite 470 Address.	[] Vice Chairman	Address.	
Director	Coral Gables, FL 33146	Director		
President		President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer
00ther	Other	00ther		[] Other
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
[]]Director		Director		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
□President		President		
□Vice President		🗋 Vice President		>
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer
[]Other	[] Other	Other		□Other
Chairman	Name	Chairman	Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
□Vice Chairman	Address	□Vice Chairman	Address:	.`
Director		Director		
DPresident		DPresident	<u>_</u>	
□Vice President		□Vice President	<u> </u>	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer
□Other	□Other	🗆 Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12. Benegelie Superfrage

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s \$17,155, F.S.

13. Alexander Lopatine, President



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BLOSSOM TECHNOLOGIES INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BLOSSOM TECHNOLOGIES INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

(((H21000214537 3)))

3324892 8300

SR# 20212212133



Authentication: 203320477

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Date: 05-28-21

10